
#18 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEPHENS, Isaiah Sheridan Junior Hi 11.78  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 BROWDER, Zy'Kavius Watson Chapel Jr 11.81  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 DAVIS, Mazaiah Jacksonville Middl 11.94  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 CENTER, Wesley White Hall Junior 12.09  (NW) 1(3) 5

5 PALMER, Kaleb Sylvan Hills Junior 12.15  (NW) 2(2) 4

6 CRAIG, Kyelin White Hall Junior 12.29  (NW) 1(4) 3

7 ANDERTON, Ethan Sheridan Junior Hi 12.29  (NW) 1(5) 2

8 BALL, Mason Jacksonville Middl 12.30  (NW) 2(3) 1

9 WILLIAMS, Gavin Sylvan Hills Junior 12.31  (NW) 1(6)

10 HOHOABU, Edward White Hall Junior 12.34  (NW) 2(4)

11 WISE, Koen Sheridan Junior Hi 12.35  (NW) 1(7)

12 BROWN, Anthony Joe T. Robinson 12.56  (NW) 3(1)

13 GRIFFIN, Ky Sylvan Hills Junior 12.59  (NW) 2(5)

14 CRUMPTON, Cobe Maumelle Middle 12.62  (NW) 2(6)

15 QUARRELS, Cameron Maumelle Middle 12.74  (NW) 3(2)

16 GRIMES, Kyrin Joe T. Robinson 12.76  (NW) 4(1)

17 CRUSTERSON, Corey Joe T. Robinson 12.78  (NW) 3(3)

18 HUGHES, Braylon Watson Chapel Jr 13.29  (NW) 2(7)

19 YOUNG, Travis Mills Middle Schoo 13.33  (NW) 2(8)

20 WASHINGTON, Jakobe Maumelle Middle 13.53  (NW) 3(4)

21 PRYOR, Cortez Watson Chapel Jr 13.64  (NW) 4(2)

22 BRIM, Dy'lan Mills Middle Schoo 13.78  (NW) 3(5)

23 DAVIS, Marc Jacksonville Middl 15.51  (NW) 3(6)

#32 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEPHENS, Isaiah Sheridan Junior Hi 23.59  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 BROWDER, Zy'Kavius Watson Chapel Jr 23.99  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 WISE, Koen Sheridan Junior Hi 24.47  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 CENTER, Wesley White Hall Junior 24.52  (NW) 1(3) 5

5 ANDERTON, Ethan Sheridan Junior Hi 24.66  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 CRAIG, Kyelin White Hall Junior 25.00  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 FOWLKES, Deryeus Sylvan Hills Junior 25.85  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 HEARD, Marcus Sylvan Hills Junior 25.85  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 CRUMPTON, Cobe Maumelle Middle 26.02  (NW) 2(3)

10 WIGGINS, Winchell Maumelle Middle 26.07  (NW) 4(1)

11 HARGRAVES, Trae Sylvan Hills Junior 26.13  (NW) 1(6)

12 BROWN, Braylnn Joe T. Robinson 26.37  (NW) 3(2)

13 RAYFORD, Mitchell Watson Chapel Jr 26.58  (NW) 2(4)

14 WARREN, Daking Mills Middle Schoo 26.73  (NW) 1(7)

15 DAVIS, Marc Jacksonville High 26.96  (NW) 3(3)

16 PRYOR, Cortez Watson Chapel Jr 27.72  (NW) 4(2)

17 FREEMAN, Aaron Joe T. Robinson 27.84  (NW) 3(4)

18 JONES, Jesse White Hall Junior 28.05  (NW) 1(8)

19 BURNETT, Kingston Mills Middle Schoo 28.47  (NW) 2(5)

20 HILL, Evan Joe T. Robinson 29.29  (NW) 3(5)

#26 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ANDERTON, Ethan Sheridan Junior Hi 54.58 1(1) 10

2 STEPHENS, Isaiah Sheridan Junior Hi 55.44 1(2) 8

3 CRAIG, Kyelin White Hall Junior 56.57 1(3) 6

4 HANSEN, Colten Sheridan Junior Hi 57.57 1(4) 5

5 NEAL, Joe Watson Chapel Jr 57.70 1(5) 4

6 DEPRIEST, Wylie Sylvan Hills Junior 58.73 1(6) 3

7 CURRY, Justin Sylvan Hills Junior 58.95 1(7) 2

8 HAMPTON, Tyler Sylvan Hills Junior 1:00.74 1(8) 1

9 OWENS, Carter Joe T. Robinson 1:01.73 3(1)

10 VINCENT, Jermey Watson Chapel Jr 1:01.91 2(1)

11 HARDAWAY, Curtis Maumelle Middle 1:02.44 2(2)

12 BROWN, Jalen White Hall Junior 1:02.76 2(3)

13 SMITH, Josiyah Mills Middle Schoo 1:03.31 2(4)

14 WARD, Patrick Maumelle Middle 1:03.83 3(2)

15 CRAIG, Malachi Watson Chapel Jr 1:03.91 2(5)

16 SUBLETTE, Hayden Maumelle Middle 1:04.42 2(6)

17 MARTINEZ, Lucas Jacksonville Middl 1:06.85 3(3)

18 PARIS, Jeremy Jacksonville Middl 1:08.43 3(4)

19 MOORE, William Joe T. Robinson 1:09.25 3(5)

20 BRIM, Dy'lan Mills Middle Schoo 1:09.99 3(6)

21 KIMBROUGH, Henry Joe T. Robinson 1:10.24 3(7)

22 RATLIFF, Cordae Mills Middle Schoo 1:10.36 2(7)

23 COLLINS, Kobe White Hall Junior 1:10.54 2(8)

#30 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FREER, Hudson Sheridan Junior Hi 2:18.50 1(1) 10

2 TAIT, William Joe T. Robinson 2:19.49 1(2) 8

3 DEPRIEST, Wylie Sylvan Hills Junior 2:27.04 1(3) 6

4 ALLEN, Max Sheridan Junior Hi 2:27.28 1(4) 5

5 WEIKEL, Cash Maumelle Middle 2:30.71 1(5) 4

6 REED, Antonio Sylvan Hills Junior 2:30.93 1(6) 3

7 DISMUKE, Izaiah Watson Chapel Jr 2:31.30 1(7) 2

8 MOODY, Jayden Watson Chapel Jr 2:32.51 1(8) 1

9 HOPPER, Ryder Sylvan Hills Junior 2:32.84 1(9)

10 OSBOURNE, Ethan Sheridan Junior Hi 2:32.90 1(10)

11 HINDMON, Kilian White Hall Junior 2:33.18 1(11)

12 LOVE, Bob Watson Chapel Jr 2:35.81 2(1)

13 PROCTOR, Jaedon White Hall Junior 2:39.06 2(2)

14 PICKETT, Jackson Maumelle Middle 2:42.35 1(12)

15 JORDAN, Jack Joe T. Robinson 2:47.22 2(3)

16 BRACY, Paxtyn Maumelle Middle 2:50.49 2(4)

17 TREADWELL, Robert White Hall Junior 2:53.47 2(5)
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#22 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TAIT, William Joe T. Robinson 5:16.44 10

2 HERRING, Kalen Sheridan Junior Hi 5:30.86 8

3 HOPPER, Ryder Sylvan Hills Junior 5:33.49 6

4 JENDREJAS, Joel Sheridan Junior Hi 5:34.49 5

5 BARNES, Kaden White Hall Junior 5:37.88 4

6 REED, Antonio Sylvan Hills Junior 5:39.48 3

7 DISMUKE, Izaiah Watson Chapel Jr 5:41.25 2

8 WISE, John Sylvan Hills Junior 5:42.54 1

9 AUSTIN, Jack Maumelle Middle 5:44.56

10 MCGINLEY, Gavin Sheridan Junior Hi 5:45.80

11 PICKETT, Jackson Maumelle Middle 5:45.95

12 LOVE, Bob Watson Chapel Jr 6:01.51

13 HINES, D'Aundre Watson Chapel Jr 6:12.91

14 MARTINEZ, Lucas Jacksonville Middl 6:58.99

15 ELKINS, Tre White Hall Junior 7:11.60

#16 Boys 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RAYFORD, Malachi Watson Chapel Jr 16.88  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HEARD, Marcus Sylvan Hills Junior 17.08  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 HOHOABU, Edward White Hall Junior 17.53  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 WILLIAMS, Calliyon Sylvan Hills Junior 17.77  (NW) 1(3) 5

5 LYONS, Carson Sheridan Junior Hi 18.80  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 ROBERTS, Jasper Sheridan Junior Hi 18.95  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 CRAIG, Malachi Watson Chapel Jr 19.20  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 MADDEN, Kamron Sylvan Hills Junior 19.40  (NW) 1(6) 1

9 CUNNINGHAM, Grayson Sheridan Junior Hi 19.96  (NW) 1(7)

10 BROWN, Jalen White Hall Junior 20.22  (NW) 1(8)

11 HARDAWAY, Curtis Maumelle Middle 20.27  (NW) 3(1)

12 TANNER, Bryce White Hall Junior 20.33  (NW) 2(3)

13 WIGGINS, Winchell Maumelle Middle 20.75  (NW) 2(4)

14 WARD, Patrick Maumelle Middle 21.46  (NW) 2(5)

15 WILKERSON, Jayden Watson Chapel Jr 21.54  (NW) 2(6)

16 BURRIS, Caden Jacksonville Middl 22.56  (NW) 3(2)

17 THOMAS, Kayden Jacksonville Middl 23.85  (NW) 3(3)

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MERCHANT, Harrrison Sylvan Hills Junior 45.75 1(1) 10

2 HEARD, Marcus Sylvan Hills Junior 45.89 1(2) 8

3 WILLIAMS, Calliyon Sylvan Hills Junior 45.97 1(3) 6

4 HOHOABU, Edward White Hall Junior 45.99 1(4) 5

5 LYONS, Carson Sheridan Junior Hi 47.10 1(5) 4

6 HUGHES, Braylon Watson Chapel Jr 48.19 2(1) 3

7 CUNNINGHAM, Grayson Sheridan Junior Hi 48.73 1(6) 2

8 ROUSE, Marcus Watson Chapel Jr 50.64 2(2) 1

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 RUPLE, Reece Maumelle Middle 53.13 3(1)

10 ROBERTS, Jasper Sheridan Junior Hi 53.49 1(7)

11 TANNER, Bryce White Hall Junior 54.06 2(3)

12 BROWN, Jalen White Hall Junior 55.93 1(8)

13 PRYOR, Cortez Watson Chapel Jr 57.42 3(2)

14 BURRIS, Caden Jacksonville Middl 57.76 3(3)

15 THOMAS, Kayden Jacksonville Middl 58.75 2(4)

16 TORIAN, Jacob Maumelle Middle 58.92 2(5)

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Jacksonville Middle School (A) 46.94 10

2 White Hall Junior High School (A) 47.06 8

3 Joe T. Robinson Middle School (A) 47.46 6

4 Watson Chapel Jr High (A) 47.49 5

5 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 47.61 4

6 Sheridan Junior High (A) 48.76 3

7 Maumelle Middle School (A) 50.78 2

8 Mills Middle School (A) 52.35 1

#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Watson Chapel Jr High (A) 1:39.01 10

2 White Hall Junior High School (A) 1:40.07 8

3 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 1:40.68 6

4 Sheridan Junior High (A) 1:44.23 5

5 Maumelle Middle School (A) 1:44.50 4

6 Joe T. Robinson Middle School (A) 1:47.69 3

7 Mills Middle School (A) 1:49.63 2

#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 3:58.30 10

2 Sheridan Junior High (A) 4:00.82 8

3 Watson Chapel Jr High (A) 4:03.49 6

4 White Hall Junior High School (A) 4:05.27 5

5 Maumelle Middle School (A) 4:21.67 4

6 Joe T. Robinson Middle School (A) 4:24.07 3

7 Mills Middle School (A) 4:40.72 2

8 Jacksonville Middle School (A) 4:45.84 1

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sheridan Junior High (A) 9:42.48 10

2 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 9:44.00 8

3 White Hall Junior High School (A) 10:40.09 6

4 Joe T. Robinson Middle School (A) 10:41.81 5
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#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 Maumelle Middle School (A) 11:13.95 4

6 Watson Chapel Jr High (A) 11:15.64 3

7 Jacksonville Middle School (A) 11:44.31 2

#1 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RAYFORD, Malachi Watson Chapel Jr 5' 6" 10

2 NEAL, Joe Watson Chapel Jr 5' 4" 8

3 CURRY, Justin Sylvan Hills Junior 5' 4" 5.5

3 BRYANT, Lakobe Sylvan Hills Junior 5' 4" 5.5

5 STUDDARD, Kip Sheridan Junior Hi 5' 2" 4

6 WILLIAMS, Gavin Sylvan Hills Junior 5' 0" 3

7 LEWIS, Braden Sheridan Junior Hi 5' 0" 1.5

7 BROWDER, Zy'Kavius Watson Chapel Jr 5' 0" 1.5

9 WILKERSON, Jayden Watson Chapel Jr 5' 0"

10 WALLINGSFORD, Lawson Sheridan Junior Hi 4' 10"

11 CASEY, Nigel Sylvan Hills Junior 4' 10"

12 MITCHELL, Andrew Sheridan Junior Hi 4' 8"

13 TANNER, Bryce White Hall Junior 4' 8"

14 HOHOABU, Edward White Hall Junior 4' 6"

ROSE, Jayden Jacksonville Middl NH

BROWN, Braylnn Joe T. Robinson NH

ROSE, Jayden Jacksonville High NH

BROWN, Kingston Jacksonville Middl NH

GIPSON, Seth Jacksonville Middl NH

TREADWELL, Robert White Hall Junior NH

QUARRELS, Cameron Maumelle Middle NH

GIPSON, Seth Jacksonville High NH

#3 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WISE, Koen Sheridan Junior Hi 8' 6" 10

2 ANDERTON, Ethan Sheridan Junior Hi 8' 0" 8

3 MITCHELL, Andrew Sheridan Junior Hi 6' 0" 6

4 WALLINGSFORD, Lawson Sheridan Junior Hi 5' 0" 5

#5 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 STEPHENS, Isaiah Sheridan Junior Hi 21' 63 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ANDERTON, Ethan Sheridan Junior Hi 19' 0"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 FIELDS, Christian Sylvan Hills Junior 18' 4"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 WISE, Koen Sheridan Junior Hi 18' 21 /2  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 CRAIG, Malachi Watson Chapel Jr 17' 111 /2  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 DAVIS, Marc Jacksonville Middl 17' 8"  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 CENTER, Wesley White Hall Junior 17' 71 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 RAYFORD, Malachi Watson Chapel Jr 17' 6"  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 WARREN, Daking Mills Middle Schoo17' 03 /4  (NW) 2(7)

#5 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 NEAL, Joe Watson Chapel Jr 16' 11"  (NW) 1(3)

11 WALLACE, Xavier White Hall Junior 16' 51 /2  (NW) 2(8)

12 LEWIS, Braden Sheridan Junior Hi 16' 0"  (NW) 2(9)

13 FOWLKES, Deryeus Sylvan Hills Junior 15' 41 /2  (NW) 2(10)

14 PALMER, Ryan Sylvan Hills Junior 15' 4"  (NW) 2(11)

15 HAMPTON, Tyler Sylvan Hills Junior 15' 0"  (NW) 2(12)

16 FREEMAN, Aaron Joe T. Robinson 14' 10"  (NW) 1(4)

17 THORNS, Marques White Hall Junior 14' 9"  (NW) 2(13)

18 QUARRELS, Cameron Maumelle Middle 14' 8"  (NW) 2(14)

19 GRIMES, Kyrin Joe T. Robinson 13' 10"  (NW) 1(5)

20 KIMBROUGH, Henry Joe T. Robinson 13' 81 /2  (NW) 1(6)

21 BROWN, Anthony Joe T. Robinson 12' 11"  (NW) 1(7)

22 RHODES, Tre Jacksonville Middl 12' 0"  (NW) 1(8)

ROSE, Jayden Jacksonville Middl NM  (NW) 1

DAVIS, Marc Jacksonville High NM  (NW) 1

COLE, Robert Jacksonville Middl NM  (NW) 1

BROWDER, Zy'Kavius Watson Chapel Jr NM  (NW) 1

ROSE, Jayden Jacksonville High NM  (NW) 1

JONES, Jesse White Hall Junior NM  (NW) 1

WARD, Patrick Maumelle Middle NM  (NW) 1

RATLIFF, Cordae Mills Middle SchooNM  (NW) 2

#7 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BALL, Mason Jacksonville Middl 41' 3"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DAVIS, Mazaiah Jacksonville Middl 38' 31 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CENTER, Wesley White Hall Junior 38' 3"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 ANDERTON, Ethan Sheridan Junior Hi 37' 7"  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 PALMER, Ryan Sylvan Hills Junior 37' 2"  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 FOWLKES, Deryeus Sylvan Hills Junior 36' 10"  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 LEWIS, Braden Sheridan Junior Hi 36' 61 /2  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 WISE, Koen Sheridan Junior Hi 36' 6"  (NW) 2(8) 1

9 RAYFORD, Malachi Watson Chapel Jr 36' 4"  (NW) 2(9)

10 STUDDARD, Kip Sheridan Junior Hi 36' 3"  (NW) 2(10)

11 BRISCOE, Jalen Sylvan Hills Junior 35' 5"  (NW) 2(11)

12 THORNS, Marques White Hall Junior 35' 0"  (NW) 2(12)

13 HARGRAVES, Trae Sylvan Hills Junior 32' 11"  (NW) 1(1)

14 HUGHES, Braylon Watson Chapel Jr 32' 5"  (NW) 1(2)

15 JONES, Jesse White Hall Junior 31' 4"  (NW) 1(3)

16 RHODES, Tre Jacksonville Middl 30' 01 /2  (NW) 1(4)

17 RAYFORD, Mitchell Watson Chapel Jr 29' 61 /2  (NW) 1(5)

18 ROUSE, Marcus Watson Chapel Jr 29' 4"  (NW) 1(6)

KIMBROUGH, Henry Joe T. Robinson NM  (NW) 1

GIPSON, Seth Jacksonville High NM  (NW) 1

EASTER, Jordan Joe T. Robinson NM  (NW) 1

GILLETTE, Josh Joe T. Robinson NM  (NW) 1
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#7 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

GIPSON, Seth Jacksonville Middl NM  (NW) 1

CRESS, Cole Joe T. Robinson NM  (NW) 1

#9 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WOODARD, Zaiden Sylvan Hills Junior 43' 2" 2(1) 10

2 ROLLINS, Gaven Sylvan Hills Junior 41' 10" 2(2) 8

3 DAVIS, Zane White Hall Junior 40' 5" 2(3) 6

4 TURNER, Eli Sheridan Junior Hi 39' 1" 2(4) 5

5 SUBLETTE, Hayden Maumelle Middle 38' 7" 1(1) 4

6 MCKISSIC, Colin White Hall Junior 37' 11" 2(5) 3

7 SUMMONS, David Watson Chapel Jr 37' 9" 1(2) 2

8 GRIMES, Pierre Sylvan Hills Junior 36' 1" 2(6) 1

9 DILLE, Keegan Maumelle Middle 35' 9" 1(3)

10 KING, Logan Sylvan Hills Junior 35' 7" 2(7)

11 RUPLE, Reece Maumelle Middle 34' 51 /2 1(4)

12 MCNAIR, Jackson Sheridan Junior Hi 34' 5" 2(8)

13 LINAM, Archer Jacksonville Middl 34' 2" 1(5)

14 BROWN, Kingston Jacksonville Middl 33' 10" 1(6)

15 MCALEXANDER, Johnathan Joe T. Robinson 33' 7" 1(7)

16 SHANNON, Aiden Sheridan Junior Hi 32' 9" 2(9)

17 MCCRARY, Carson Joe T. Robinson 32' 7" 1(8)

18 YATES, Elijah White Hall Junior 32' 3" 2(10)

19 STUDDARD, Kip Sheridan Junior Hi 31' 2" 2(11)

20 VINCENT, Jermey Watson Chapel Jr 30' 7" 1(9)

21 BENNETT, Braylon Watson Chapel Jr 30' 0" 1(10)

TAYLOR, Fisher Joe T. Robinson NM 1

COLEMAN, Sava Jacksonville Middl NM 1

HOOD, Lincoln White Hall Junior NM 1

YOUNG, Travis Mills Middle SchooNM 2

#11 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WOODARD, Zaiden Sylvan Hills Junior 112' 3" 2(1) 10

2 MCNAIR, Jackson Sheridan Junior Hi 111' 0" 2(2) 8

3 ROLLINS, Gaven Sylvan Hills Junior 107' 4" 2(3) 6

4 ROLLINS, Hayden Sylvan Hills Junior 101' 2" 2(4) 5

5 RILEY, Jablonowski Sylvan Hills Junior 99' 8" 2(5) 4

6 TURNTINE, Columbus White Hall Junior 99' 1" 2(6) 3

7 FOSTER, Jeremiah White Hall Junior 97' 6" 2(7) 2

8 TAYLOR, Fisher Joe T. Robinson 92' 0" 1(1) 1

9 RUPLE, Reece Maumelle Middle 84' 2" 1(2)

10 STUDDARD, Kip Sheridan Junior Hi 83' 8" 2(8)

11 SHANNON, Aiden Sheridan Junior Hi 83' 4" 2(9)

12 ALLEN, Max Sheridan Junior Hi 80' 11" 2(10)

13 WINSTON, Andrew White Hall Junior 80' 5" 2(11)

#11 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 LINAM, Archer Jacksonville Middl 79' 6" 1(3)

15 VINCENT, Jermey Watson Chapel Jr 76' 2" 1(4)

16 TARTER, Laighton White Hall Junior 75' 6" 2(12)

17 DILLE, Keegan Maumelle Middle 73' 11" 1(5)

18 SUMMONS, David Watson Chapel Jr 72' 7" 1(6)

19 BENNETT, Braylon Watson Chapel Jr 70' 2" 1(7)

20 MCALEXANDER, Johnathan Joe T. Robinson 64' 71 /2 1(8)

21 MCCRARY, Carson Joe T. Robinson 44' 7" 1(9)

22 BROWN, Kingston Jacksonville Middl 44' 4" 1(10)

23 COLEMAN, Sava Jacksonville Middl 27' 7" 1(11)

WARRIOR, Levi Maumelle Middle NM 1

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RAINEY, Jaci Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig 13.40  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 LEE, Alyssa Maumelle Middle 13.45  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 HARRIS, Destiny Maumelle Middle 13.49  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 BARNETT, Kayleigh White Hall Junior 13.62  (NW) 1(2) 5

5 COOPER, Khamiya Watson Chapel Jr 13.75  (NW) 1(3) 4

6 KING, Italy White Hall Junior 13.79  (NW) 1(4) 3

7 GREEN, Karlee Sheridan Junior Hi 13.82  (NW) 2(3) 2

8 EVANS, Laila Jacksonville High 13.82  (NW) 3(1) 1

9 STERRITT, Sadie Sheridan Junior Hi 13.82  (NW) 2(4)

10 ABRAHAM, Christina Maumelle Middle 13.95  (NW) 1(5)

11 ANDERSON, Alexiah Watson Chapel Jr 14.01  (NW) 2(5)

12 HARRIS, Kiara Joe T. Robinson 14.02  (NW) 2(6)

13 LANGFORD, Khloe Joe T. Robinson 14.03  (NW) 1(6)

14 MCGARITY, McKynley Sheridan Junior Hi 14.04  (NW) 2(7)

15 BARNETT, Kynnedi White Hall Junior 14.07  (NW) 1(7)

16 DICKERSON, Magenta Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig 14.09  (NW) 3(2)

17 BRADLEY, Jayia Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig 14.14  (NW) 3(3)

18 SAINE, Zoie Joe T. Robinson 14.18  (NW) 1(8)

18 FLOYD, Summer Mills Middle Schoo 14.18  (NW) 2(8)

20 MURPHY, Kaylei Watson Chapel Jr 14.18  (NW) 3(4)

21 SHELLY, Jonasia Mills Middle Schoo 14.53  (NW) 3(5)

22 WHITE, Keyerra Jacksonville High 14.66  (NW) 3(6)

23 SMITH, Amari Mills Middle Schoo 15.91  (NW) 3(7)

#31 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILBURD, Paris Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig 28.13  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 HARRIS, Destiny Maumelle Middle 28.18  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 WILLIAMS, Zoee Maumelle Middle 28.21  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 STERRITT, Sadie Sheridan Junior Hi 28.45  (NW) 1(3) 5

5 BARNETT, Kynnedi White Hall Junior 28.46  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 HASSEN, Gabby White Hall Junior 28.46  (NW) 2(2) 3
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#31 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 GREEN, Karlee Sheridan Junior Hi 28.48  (NW) 2(3) 2

8 RAINEY, Jaci Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig 28.54  (NW) 1(5) 1

9 LEE, Alyssa Maumelle Middle 28.62  (NW) 1(6)

10 WILLIAMS, Kaitlyn Watson Chapel Jr 29.00  (NW) 2(4)

11 FLOYD, Summer Mills Middle Schoo 29.05  (NW) 3(1)

12 KING, Italy White Hall Junior 29.07  (NW) 1(7)

13 HARRIS, Kiara Joe T. Robinson 29.12  (NW) 2(5)

14 CROUSE, Sayde Sheridan Junior Hi 29.55  (NW) 3(2)

15 BRADLEY, Jayia Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig 29.93  (NW) 2(6)

16 WHITE, Keyerra Jacksonville High 30.04  (NW) 3(3)

17 WILKERSON, Genesis Mills Middle Schoo 30.55  (NW) 3(4)

18 STALLWORTH, Laci Joe T. Robinson 30.57  (NW) 2(7)

19 THURMAN, KiMiya Watson Chapel Jr 31.22  (NW) 3(5)

20 DANIELS, Lyric Mills Middle Schoo 33.24  (NW) 3(6)

21 COOPER, Khamiya Watson Chapel Jr 33.65  (NW) 2(8)

#25 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMAS, Acacia White Hall Junior 1:03.09 1(1) 10

2 WILBURD, Paris Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig 1:04.25 1(2) 8

3 ABRAHAM, Christina Maumelle Middle 1:05.54 1(3) 6

4 WESTON, Blair White Hall Junior 1:06.76 1(4) 5

5 FOWLKES, Ava Maumelle Middle 1:07.16 1(5) 4

6 SMITH, Kaydan Sheridan Junior Hi 1:08.49 1(6) 3

7 PATY, Chanley Sheridan Junior Hi 1:08.79 2(1) 2

8 RODGERS, Jayla Watson Chapel Jr 1:08.83 1(7) 1

9 WHITE, Keyerra Jacksonville High 1:08.86 3(1)

10 COLLINS, Katelyn White Hall Junior 1:08.95 2(2)

11 CROUSE, Mayce Sheridan Junior Hi 1:09.28 1(8)

12 FLOYD, Summer Mills Middle Schoo 1:09.66 4(1)

13 MORRISON, Samantha Joe T. Robinson 1:11.68 2(3)

14 LOUIS, Avionna Jacksonville High 1:14.35 4(2)

15 GAINES, Maliyah Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig 1:14.78 2(4)

16 JOHNSON, Rakyia Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig 1:15.58 4(3)

17 BALLARD, Annee Maumelle Middle 1:17.90 2(5)

18 WELTER, Katelyn Joe T. Robinson 1:18.44 2(6)

#29 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KOHLER, Mattison Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig 2:53.64 1(1) 10

2 MCGINLEY, Miley Sheridan Junior Hi 2:56.74 1(2) 8

3 RICKS, Lauryn Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig 2:57.82 1(3) 6

4 CLAUSEN, Katelyn Maumelle Middle 2:58.53 1(4) 5

5 RITCHIE, Caroline Sheridan Junior Hi 3:00.31 1(5) 4

6 THOMPSON, Adaley Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig 3:04.50 1(6) 3

7 CULP, Avery Maumelle Middle 3:06.34 2(1) 2

#29 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 KELLEY, Ashton White Hall Junior 3:06.35 1(7) 1

9 ELKINS, Montessa White Hall Junior 3:07.30 1(8)

10 ROBERTS, Tatum Maumelle Middle 3:07.59 1(9)

11 MCGINLEY, Gracie Sheridan Junior Hi 3:10.16 1(10)

12 HERNANDEZ, Brianna Joe T. Robinson 3:11.12 2(2)

13 WESLEY, Angel Jacksonville High 3:14.20 2(3)

14 HARRIS, Rhianna White Hall Junior 3:18.35 2(4)

15 BYRD, Aneija Watson Chapel Jr 3:39.13 2(5)

16 SALINAS, Jocelyn Joe T. Robinson 3:42.22 2(6)

17 GLASER, Katelyn Jacksonville High 3:47.41 2(7)

18 SMITH, Fannie Watson Chapel Jr 3:52.52 2(8)

19 GREEN, Cameran Watson Chapel Jr 3:53.64 2(9)

20 BUFORD, Jordana Joe T. Robinson 4:10.73 1(11)

#21 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCGINLEY, Miley Sheridan Junior Hi 6:28.11 10

2 MCGINLEY, Gracie Sheridan Junior Hi 6:49.62 8

3 RODNICK, Allie Kate Maumelle Middle 6:54.28 6

4 STONE, Ryann Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig 7:07.35 5

5 BRADFORD, Allison Sheridan Junior Hi 7:07.96 4

6 LATTIMORE, Dakota Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig 7:29.60 3

7 WEST, addison Maumelle Middle 7:32.43 2

8 RUSHING, Allie White Hall Junior 7:37.95 1

9 DEMENT, E'Niyah Watson Chapel Jr 7:58.89

10 LAGER, Emma Joe T. Robinson 8:37.70

11 BLUEFORD, Quantoria Jacksonville High 9:21.36

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOWMAN, Kenedi White Hall Junior 16.81  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 STERRITT, Sadie Sheridan Junior Hi 16.86  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 BOWMAN, Karrington White Hall Junior 17.25  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 FORD, Aryonna Jacksonville High 18.39  (NW) 2(1) 5

5 RODGERS, Jayla Watson Chapel Jr 18.81  (NW) 2(2) 4

6 DICKERSON, Magenta Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig 19.05  (NW) 2(3) 3

7 GRAVES, Lexi Sheridan Junior Hi 19.22  (NW) 1(4) 2

8 TOWNES, Jada Mills Middle Schoo 19.40  (NW) 2(4) 1

9 EMERSON, Maranda Watson Chapel Jr 19.70  (NW) 1(5)

10 ABRAHAM, Christina Maumelle Middle 19.76  (NW) 2(5)

11 FLOYD, Summer Mills Middle Schoo 19.89  (NW) 2(6)

12 HAYDEN, Carlee Sheridan Junior Hi 20.62  (NW) 1(6)

13 TRUITT, Asia Joe T. Robinson 21.07  (NW) 1(7)

14 LUSTER, Akeira Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig 21.46  (NW) 2(7)

15 RODGERS, Jere'mya Watson Chapel Jr 21.49  (NW) 3(1)

16 ROBINSON, Jamiyah Mills Middle Schoo 21.72  (NW) 3(2)
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#15 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 MARTINEZ, Hailee Jacksonville High 23.39  (NW) 3(3)

18 BARNETT, Kayleigh White Hall Junior 28.46  (NW) 1(8)

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JAMES, Shaniya Jacksonville High 50.35 2(1) 10

2 BOWMAN, Kenedi White Hall Junior 52.88 1(1) 8

3 BOWMAN, Karrington White Hall Junior 53.19 1(2) 6

4 MCGARITY, McKynley Sheridan Junior Hi 53.81 1(3) 5

5 MARTINEZ, Hailee Jacksonville High 54.89 3(1) 4

6 DAVIS, Makylah Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig 55.80 2(2) 3

7 DICKERSON, Magenta Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig 57.44 3(2) 2

8 RATCLIFF, Kaydence Sheridan Junior Hi 57.53 1(4) 1

9 RUTHERFORD, Reese Sheridan Junior Hi 58.98 1(5)

10 RODGERS, Jere'mya Watson Chapel Jr 1:03.20 2(3)

11 WILLIAMS, Kirslyn Mills Middle Schoo 1:03.54 3(3)

12 CROSBY, Makenzie Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig 1:03.55 2(4)

13 CLARK, Madison Mills Middle Schoo 1:09.02 2(5)

14 COLLINS, Katelyn White Hall Junior 1:13.33 1(6)

15 EMERSON, Maranda Watson Chapel Jr 1:15.61 1(7)

16 WILLIAMS, Alecia Watson Chapel Jr 1:23.49 1(8)

17 LAWRENCE, Jordyn Jacksonville High 1:26.11 2(6)

#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maumelle Middle School (A) 1:50.73 10

2 White Hall Junior High School (A) 1:51.93 8

3 Sylvan Hills Jr. High (A) 1:57.02 6

4 Watson Chapel Jr High (A) 1:57.14 5

5 Sheridan Junior High (A) 1:58.24 4

6 Joe T. Robinson Middle School (A) 2:03.45 3

7 Mills Middle School (A) 2:03.56 2

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 White Hall Junior High School (A) 52.48 10

2 Sylvan Hills Jr. High (A) 52.53 8

3 Maumelle Middle School (A) 52.58 6

4 Watson Chapel Jr High (A) 54.11 5

5 Sheridan Junior High (A) 54.32 4

6 Joe T. Robinson Middle School (A) 54.92 3

7 Mills Middle School (A) 56.26 2

8 Jacksonville High School (A) 57.21 1

#35 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 White Hall Junior High School (A) 4:37.15 10

2 Maumelle Middle School (A) 4:41.79 8

3 Sheridan Junior High (A) 4:48.91 6

4 Sylvan Hills Jr. High (A) 4:49.18 5

5 Watson Chapel Jr High (A) 5:14.96 4

6 Joe T. Robinson Middle School (A) 5:16.54 3

7 Jacksonville High School (A) 5:26.99 2

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maumelle Middle School (A) 11:55.36 10

2 Sheridan Junior High (A) 12:05.08 8

3 Sylvan Hills Jr. High (A) 12:05.17 6

4 White Hall Junior High School (A) 12:32.14 5

5 Watson Chapel Jr High (A) 13:32.63 4

6 Joe T. Robinson Middle School (A) 13:42.03 3

7 Jacksonville High School (A) 14:38.03 2

#2 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BOWMAN, Karrington White Hall Junior 4' 8" 10

2 COLLINS, Katelyn White Hall Junior 4' 8" 8

3 STERRITT, Sadie Sheridan Junior Hi 4' 6" 6

4 RODGERS, Jayla Watson Chapel Jr 4' 4" 5

5 THOMAS, Acacia White Hall Junior 4' 4" 4

6 EVANS, Laila Jacksonville High 4' 2" 3

7 COOPER, Khamiya Watson Chapel Jr 4' 2" 2

8 WEBB, Rylie Sheridan Junior Hi 4' 0" 0.33

8 WOODALL, Natalie Sheridan Junior Hi 4' 0" 0.33

8 BUFORD, Jordana Joe T. Robinson 4' 0" 0.33

11 DAVIS, Makylah Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig4' 0"

11 KING, Italy White Hall Junior 4' 0"

13 PATY, Chanley Sheridan Junior Hi 4' 0"

14 DICKERSON, Magenta Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig3' 10"

14 TRUITT, Asia Joe T. Robinson 3' 10"

16 RODGERS, Jere'mya Watson Chapel Jr 3' 10"

17 WILLIAMS, Alecia Watson Chapel Jr 3' 6"

18 DENNIS, Reilly Joe T. Robinson 3' 6"

HUNTLEY, Tyonna Sylvan Hills Jr. HigNH

SPRIGGS, Riley Sylvan Hills Jr. HigNH

HAMPTON, Nevieta Jacksonville High NH

TIPPITT, D'arah Jacksonville High NH

MARTINEZ, Hailee Jacksonville High NH

O'NEAL, McKinley Joe T. Robinson NH
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#4 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CLARK, Madalyn Sheridan Junior Hi 8' 6" 10

2 HEIRD, Madalyn Sheridan Junior Hi 7' 0" 8

3 ALLEN, Kambree Sheridan Junior Hi 7' 0" 6

4 PHELPS, Anna Sheridan Junior Hi 6' 0" 5

COX, Mya Jacksonville High NH

TIPPITT, D'arah Jacksonville High NH

HENRY, Jerica Jacksonville High NH

BEARD, Jordan Jacksonville High NH

#6 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BOWMAN, Kenedi White Hall Junior 14' 6"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MCGARITY, McKynley Sheridan Junior Hi 14' 0"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 PATY, Chanley Sheridan Junior Hi 13' 10"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HAMPTON, Nevieta Jacksonville High 13' 10"  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 CLARK, Madalyn Sheridan Junior Hi 13' 9"  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 WILLIAMS, Kaitlyn Watson Chapel Jr 13' 9"  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 KING, Italy White Hall Junior 13' 6"  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 WESTON, Blair White Hall Junior 13' 6"  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 WILBURD, Paris Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig13' 5"  (NW) 2(8)

10 GOODLOE, Lauryn Watson Chapel Jr 13' 3"  (NW) 2(9)

11 HUNTLEY, Tyonna Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig13' 2"  (NW) 1(2)

12 WEST, Andreyah Jacksonville High 13' 2"  (NW) 1(3)

13 BARNETT, Kayleigh White Hall Junior 13' 0"  (NW) 2(10)

14 ADKINS, Kennedi Mills Middle Schoo13' 0"  (NW) 1(4)

15 RAINEY, Jaci Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig13' 0"  (NW) 2(11)

16 ANDERSON, Alexiah Watson Chapel Jr 12' 9"  (NW) 2(12)

17 SMILEY, Kalieyah Maumelle Middle 12' 8"  (NW) 1(5)

18 LANGFORD, Khloe Joe T. Robinson 12' 4"  (NW) 1(6)

19 BUFORD, Jordana Joe T. Robinson 12' 0"  (NW) 1(7)

20 RUTHERFORD, Reese Sheridan Junior Hi 11' 10"  (NW) 2(13)

21 EMERSON, Maranda Watson Chapel Jr 11' 9"  (NW) 2(14)

22 SHELLY, Jonasia Mills Middle Schoo11' 8"  (NW) 1(8)

23 HERD-THOMAS, Nia Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig11' 6"  (NW) 1(9)

24 MORRISON, Samantha Joe T. Robinson 11' 4"  (NW) 1(10)

25 JOHNSON, MaKenna Maumelle Middle 11' 4"  (NW) 1(11)

26 SPICKES, Gracie Joe T. Robinson 10' 8"  (NW) 1(12)

27 FRAZIER, Laila Mills Middle Schoo10' 8"  (NW) 1(13)

COX, Mya Jacksonville High NM  (NW) 1

TIPPITT, D'arah Jacksonville High NM  (NW) 1

#8 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WESTON, Blair White Hall Junior 31' 6"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MCGARITY, McKynley Sheridan Junior Hi 31' 3"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BOWMAN, Kenedi White Hall Junior 30' 10"  (NW) 2(3) 6

#8 Girls Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 ANDERSON, Alexiah Watson Chapel Jr 30' 7"  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 RAINEY, Jaci Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig29' 5"  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 WEBB, Rylie Sheridan Junior Hi 28' 10"  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 HASSEN, Gabby White Hall Junior 28' 4"  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 WILBURD, Paris Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig28' 01 /2  (NW) 2(8) 1

9 EMERSON, Maranda Watson Chapel Jr 27' 1"  (NW) 1(1)

10 RUTHERFORD, Reese Sheridan Junior Hi 26' 61 /2  (NW) 2(9)

11 WILLIAMS, Kaitlyn Watson Chapel Jr 26' 6"  (NW) 1(2)

12 RATCLIFF, Kaydence Sheridan Junior Hi 26' 5"  (NW) 2(10)

13 GREEN, Cameran Watson Chapel Jr 22' 1"  (NW) 1(3)

14 JOHNSON, Grace Joe T. Robinson 21' 10"  (NW) 1(4)

BEARD, Jordan Jacksonville High NM  (NW) 1

TIPPITT, D'arah Jacksonville High NM  (NW) 1

MATTHEWS, Alexis Jacksonville High NM  (NW) 1

FLOYD, Summer Mills Middle SchooNM  (NW) 1

HAMPTON, Nevieta Jacksonville High NM  (NW) 1

SAINE, Zoie Joe T. Robinson NM  (NW) 1

DENNIS, Reilly Joe T. Robinson NM  (NW) 1

MORRISON, Samantha Joe T. Robinson NM  (NW) 1

BARNETT, Kayleigh White Hall Junior NM  (NW) 2

#10 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BRYANT, Jordan Jacksonville High 35' 81 /2 2(1) 10

2 LONG, Haidyn Sheridan Junior Hi 31' 8" 2(2) 8

3 MILLER, Sydney Kate Sheridan Junior Hi 31' 5" 2(3) 6

4 REID, Lilly Sheridan Junior Hi 31' 2" 2(4) 5

5 RUSHING, Allie White Hall Junior 29' 11" 2(5) 4

6 LOVETT, Christian Watson Chapel Jr 29' 2" 2(6) 3

7 HOKAMS, Mady Joe T. Robinson 28' 11" 2(7) 2

8 WILLIAMS, Kaitlyn Watson Chapel Jr 28' 4" 1(1) 1

9 WILLIAMS, DKaila Watson Chapel Jr 28' 2" 1(2)

10 STARKS, Harmony Maumelle Middle 27' 1" 1(3)

11 HAMPTON, KaDynce Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig25' 2" 1(4)

12 RUSSELL, Reagan Sheridan Junior Hi 25' 0" 2(8)

13 TAVRON, Julina Joe T. Robinson 24' 8" 2(9)

14 JOHNSTON, Sloane Maumelle Middle 24' 1" 2(10)

15 BAGBY, Madison Watson Chapel Jr 23' 11" 1(5)

16 BAKER, Myiah Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig23' 8" 1(6)

17 CARTER, Eva Joe T. Robinson 22' 11" 2(11)

18 SPENCER, Makiya Mills Middle Schoo22' 9" 1(7)

19 SPINSER, Makynise Mills Middle Schoo22' 4" 1(8)

20 CONLEY, AtLanta Mills Middle Schoo22' 3" 1(9)

21 LEGROUNE, Nadia White Hall Junior 20' 81 /2 2(12)

22 GOODMAN, Symone Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig20' 8" 1(10)

23 COOK, Kadynn Joe T. Robinson 20' 1" 2(13)
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#10 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

FRANKLIN, Ava Sylvan Hills Jr. HigNM 1

LAWRENCE, Jordyn Jacksonville High NM 1

LONG, Aaliyah Mills Middle SchooNM 1

JAMES, Shaniya Jacksonville High NM 1

KING, Alyvia Jacksonville High NM 2

#12 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 REID, Lilly Sheridan Junior Hi 90' 9" 2(1) 10

2 GOSSAGE, Gracie Sheridan Junior Hi 74' 1" 2(2) 8

3 HAMPTON, KaDynce Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig69' 10" 2(3) 6

4 UMHOLTZ, Rayleigh Sheridan Junior Hi 66' 7" 2(4) 5

5 HOKAMS, Mady Joe T. Robinson 64' 111 /2 2(5) 4

6 BRYANT, Jordan Jacksonville High 64' 91 /2 1(1) 3

7 SMILEY, Kalieyah Maumelle Middle 62' 4" 1(2) 2

8 RUSHING, Allie White Hall Junior 58' 9" 2(6) 1

9 WILLIAMS, DKaila Watson Chapel Jr 57' 6" 1(3)

10 BAGBY, Madison Watson Chapel Jr 54' 2" 2(7)

11 GOODMAN, Symone Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig53' 10" 1(4)

12 BAKER, Myiah Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig52' 5" 1(5)

13 JOHNSTON, Mallie Joe T. Robinson 51' 9" 2(8)

14 WILLIAMS, Kaitlyn Watson Chapel Jr 51' 7" 1(6)

15 COOK, Kadynn Joe T. Robinson 49' 4" 2(9)

16 FRANKLIN, Ava Sylvan Hills Jr. Hig48' 2" 1(7)

17 DENNIS, Reilly Joe T. Robinson 47' 7" 2(10)

18 WATKINS, Kaylee Maumelle Middle 47' 4" 1(8)

19 CONLEY, AtLanta Mills Middle Schoo45' 7" 1(9)

20 LEGROUNE, Nadia White Hall Junior 45' 5" 2(11)

21 KING, Alyvia Jacksonville High 43' 5" 1(10)

22 SPINSER, Makynise Mills Middle Schoo42' 2" 1(11)

23 LOVETT, Christian Watson Chapel Jr 28' 8" 2(12)

24 SPENCER, Makiya Mills Middle Schoo22' 10" 1(12)

LAWRENCE, Jordyn Jacksonville High NM 1

JAMES, Shaniya Jacksonville High NM 1

HANCOCK, Carley Sheridan Junior Hi NM 2

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Sheridan Junior High SHJH 200.5

2 Sylvan Hills Junior High AE14 169

3 Watson Chapel Jr High WCJH 91.5

4 White Hall Junior High School WHMS 86

5 Jacksonville Middle School RFS0 41

6 Joe T. Robinson Middle School JTRM 36

7 Maumelle Middle School MMMS 22

8 Mills Middle School MIMI 5

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Sheridan Junior High SHJH 192.66

2 White Hall Junior High School WHMS 153

3 Sylvan Hills Jr. High SYMS 100

4 Maumelle Middle School MMMS 89

5 Watson Chapel Jr High WCJH 46

5 Jacksonville High School JACK 46

7 Joe T. Robinson Middle School JTRM 18.33

8 Mills Middle School MIMI 5
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